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SCREENING SCHEDULE 
FOR PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION SEATS 1, 3, 5 & 7 

Spring 2013 
 
Friday, September 21, 2012   Press Release Announcing Vacancy 

 
Monday, October 22, 2012   Begin Accepting Applications 

(Pursuant to § 2-20-15 of the Code, applications may not be accepted until notices of the 
vacancies have been published once a week for four consecutive weeks.) 
 

Monday, November 5, 2012   Deadline for Applications 
 
Thursday, November 8, 2012   Original Press Release Announcing  
       Candidates 
         
 
Monday, November 26, 2012   Interview Sessions Begin 
 
Tuesday, January 15, 2013   Press Release Announcing Candidates 
       and Complaint Deadline 
 
Friday, January 25, 2013    Written Examination 
 
Monday, February 4, 2013   Deadline for Complaints and 
       Candidate Affidavits 
 
Monday, February 11, 2013   Subcommittee Public Hearing Begins 

(Pursuant to § 2-20-30 of the Code, a public hearing must be held at least two weeks 
prior to the scheduled election.) 
 

Tuesday, March 19, 2013    Full Committee Consideration of 
Subcommittee Report 

 
Thursday, April 11, 2013    Report Issued and Printed in Journals 
 
May 1, 2013      Election 
* Dates may be subject to change. 
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